1
®
NOT RECOMMENDE
SEE EL52
EL5292, EL5292A
D FOR NEW DESIGNS
60, EL5263
FN7192.1Data Sheet June 28, 2007

OUTB
INB+ INB-
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
EL5292CS 5292CS 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL5292CS-T7* 5292CS 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL5292CS-T13* 5292CS 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL5292ACY T 10 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL5292ACY-T7* T 10 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL5292ACY-T13* T 10 Ld MSOP MDP0043
*“-T7” or “-T13” suffix is for tape and reel. Please refer to TB347 for
details on reel specifications.
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 1-888-468-3774 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.